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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Rental of Mobile Stages for City Festivals and Events 
 

Procurement Specialist:  Stacy T. Stevenson 
     
Specification No. 1268786       Lead Department:  Cultural Affairs and Special Events 

 

Conference Date:    February 20, 2024            Conference Location:  Via Conference Call/Virtual Teams  

 

Attendee Name Title Affiliation Email 

Stacy T. Stevenson Procurement Specialist DPS 
 

stacy.stevenson@cityofchicago.org 

 
Bernie Harges Procurement Specialist DPS 

 

bernie.harges@cityofchicago.org 

 

 Joshua Schwimer Contracts Coordinator DCASE 
 

joshua.schwimer@cityofchicago.org 

 
Mayowa Obafemi-Adewale Contracts Coordinator DCASE 

 

Mayowa.obafemi-adewale@cityofchicago.org 

 

 

 Andy Kuhlmann Staging Department Manager Technotrix Inc. 
 

theandy@technotrix.net 

 
Nichole Scott Sales Manager 

Indestructo Rental Company 

Inc. 

 

nichole@indestructo.com 

 
Lynn Ustaski President 

Indestructo Rental Company 

Inc. 

 

lynn@indestructo.com 
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